COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTING

Pacific Region

Data Source: AWIPS CWA Shapefile December 3, 2014 and 2010 Census

PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY

GUM Guam, GU

COUNTY/CITY STATE FIPS

Northern Islands GU 69085
Rota GU 69100
Saipan GU 69110
Tinian GU 69120

COVERAGE COVERAGE (SQ. MI)* FULL SIZE

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

59
33
45
42

59
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42
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0
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48220
3136

*This is the square mileage covered by WFO. Areas and Populations based on 2010 Census.
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COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTING

Pacific Region

Data Source: AWIPS CWA Shapefile December 3, 2014 and 2010 Census

PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY

HFO Honolulu, HI

COUNTY/CITY STATE FIPS

Hawaii County HI 15001
Honolulu County HI 15003
Kauai County HI 15007
Maui County HI 15009

COVERAGE COVERAGE (SQ. MI)* FULL SIZE

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

5086
2128
1266
2451

5086
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1266
2451
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953207
67091
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*This is the square mileage covered by WFO. Areas and Populations based on 2010 Census.
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