

COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTING Pacific Region





PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY

NWSM 10-507

GUM Guam, GU

COUNTY/CITY	STATE	FIPS	COVERAGE	COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*	FULL SIZE	FULL POP
Northern Islands	GU	69085	ALL	59	59	0
Rota	GU	69100	ALL	33	33	2527
Saipan	GU	69110	ALL	45	45	48220
Tinian	GU	69120	ALL	42	42	3136



COUNTY WARNING AND FORECAST AREA (CWFA) LISTING Pacific Region

Data Source: AWIPS CWA Shapefile December 3, 2014 and 2010 Census



PUBLIC GEOGRAPHIC AREAS OF RESPONSIBILITY

NWSM 10-507

HFO Honolulu, HI

COUNTY/CITY	STATE	FIPS	COVERAGE	COVERAGE (SQ. MI)*	FULL SIZE	FULL POP
Hawaii County	HI	15001	ALL	5086	5086	185079
Honolulu County	HI	15003	ALL	2128	2128	953207
Kauai County	HI	15007	ALL	1266	1266	67091
Maui County	HI	15009	ALL	2451	2451	154924